Alaska SRA Chapter

Society of Research Administrators International Grow. Empower. Connect.

We would like to announce the establishment of the Alaska SRA Chapter and ask you to join our network of professional research administrators!

What is AK SRA Chapter?

We are a part of the larger <u>SRAI</u>, and we are committed to create a network that promotes growth, empowerment, and connection of Research Administrators throughout the state of Alaska.

Why Join?

Throughout the year we will host and promote professional development training and networking opportunities in Fairbanks, Anchorage and via live stream. Sign up now to become a member of the Alaska Chapter and to find out how to register to attend our annual chapter meeting and get involved in your local professional network of research administrators.



Alaska SRA Chapter Leadership



Jennifer Redmond, CRA

AK SRA President

AK INBRE Fiscal Officer



Adam Chisom

AK SRA Treasurer

BLaST Program Administrator



Cindy Detablan, CRA

AK SRA Secretary

UAA CAS Fiscal Technician